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Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats

Épreuve 200  Octathlon: #1 Garçons 10-20 100 Mètres OCTATHLON
=======================================================================
  Olympiades: M 12,54  2025-05-27  Mitchyelo Victor, SE420
  Olympiades: M 11,78  2024-05-30  Tristan Duclos, TF
  Olympiades: M 11,78  2024-05-30  Tristan Duclos, TF
    Nom                    Année École                  Finales  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Sea, Prince                  M105                     12,92     549
  2 Nadeau, Charles- Felix       Se420                    13,03     532
  3 Twagiramungu, Medard Kha     Eb5                      14,01     399
  4 Coulibaly, Gael              M104                     14,58     330
  5 Chamanga, Inmar              M106                     14,65     322
 -- Velasco, George David        M104                       DNS
 -- Tshiela, Winner              M105                       DNS
Section  2
  1 Victor, Mitchyelo            Se420                    12,54     607
  2 Noze, Joshua                 Se420                    12,85     559
  3 Mokabi, Emeraude Masongo     M311                     13,27     498
  4 Gourdet, Chad                Se420                    13,92     411
  5 Samson, Karl-Yan             Eb5                      14,26     366
  6 Montano Ariza, Ivan Artu     M311                     14,47     343
  7 Karl, Lewis                  M311                     14,69     317
  8 Girard, Ã‰douard             M106                     14,76     309

Épreuve 200  Octathlon: #1 Garçons 10-20 100 Mètres OCTATHLON
==========================================================================
  Olympiades: M 12,54  2025-05-27  Mitchyelo Victor, SE420
  Olympiades: M 11,78  2024-05-30  Tristan Duclos, TF
  Olympiades: M 11,78  2024-05-30  Tristan Duclos, TF
    Nom                    Année École                  Finales  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finales
  1 Victor, Mitchyelo            Se420                    12,54   2    607
  2 Noze, Joshua                 Se420                    12,85   2    559
  3 Sea, Prince                  M105                     12,92   1    549
  4 Nadeau, Charles- Felix       Se420                    13,03   1    532
  5 Mokabi, Emeraude Masongo     M311                     13,27   2    498
  6 Gourdet, Chad                Se420                    13,92   2    411
  7 Twagiramungu, Medard Kha     Eb5                      14,01   1    399
  8 Samson, Karl-Yan             Eb5                      14,26   2    366
  9 Montano Ariza, Ivan Artu     M311                     14,47   2    343
 10 Coulibaly, Gael              M104                     14,58   1    330
 11 Chamanga, Inmar              M106                     14,65   1    322
 12 Karl, Lewis                  M311                     14,69   2    317
 13 Girard, Ã‰douard             M106                     14,76   2    309
 -- Velasco, George David        M104                       DNS   1
 -- Tshiela, Winner              M105                       DNS   1


